Packaged Systems
H
ea
t T
ra
ns
fe
r

• NEMA 4/12 Weather Resistant/Oil and Dust
Tight with TEFC motors
• Explosion Resistant Class I, Group D, Div. 1
with TEFC Explosion Resistant motors.
Dimensions (Inches)
G
C
E B
D
L
A
H
Ceiling Line
9 240 30,708 12 4 1 PFC-600B-9 NS — 1,000
9 480 30,708 12 4 1 PFC-600B-9 NS — 1,000
12 240 40,944 12 7 1 PFC-600B-12 NS — 1,100
12 480 40,944 12 7 1 PFC-600B-12 NS — 1,100
15 240 51,180 18 7 1 PFC-600B-15 NS — 1,100
15 480 51,180 18 7 1 PFC-600B-15 NS — 1,100
20 240 68,240 18 7 1 PFC-600B-20 NS — 1,200
20 480 68,240 18 7 1 PFC-600B-20 NS — 1,200
30 240 102,360 18 7 1 PFC-600B-30 NS — 1,300
30 480 102,360 18 7 1 PFC-600B-30 NS — 1,300
40 240 136,480 30 10 2 PFC-600B-40 NS — 1,400
40 480 136,480 30 10 2 PFC-600B-40 NS — 1,400
60 240 204,720 42 16 3 PFC-600B-60 NS — 1,700
60 480 204,720 42 16 3 PFC-600B-60 NS — 1,700
80 240 272,960 42 20 3 PFC-600B-80 NS — 1,800
80 480 272,960 42 20 3 PFC-600B-80 NS — 1,800
100 240 341,200 80 30 4 PFC-600B-100 NS — 1,900
100 480 341,200 80 30 4 PFC-600B-100 NS — 1,900
125 480 426,450 80 42 4 PFC-600B-125 NS — 2,000
150 480 511,811 80 42 4 PFC-600B-150 NS — 2,000
200 480 682,400 80 55 4 PFC-600B-200 NS — 2,100
250 480 852,900 115 76 6 PFC-600B-250 NS — 3,100
300 480 1,023,600 115 76 6 PFC-600B-300 NS — 3,200
350 480 1,194,200 115 100 6 PFC-600B-350 NS — 3,400
400 480 1,364,800 115 100 6 PFC-600B-400 NS — 3,500
450 480 1,535,400 215 110 6 PFC-600B-450 NS — 4,500
500 480 1,706,000 215 145 9 PFC-600B-500 NS — 4,700
600 480 2,047,200 215 145 9 PFC-600B-600 NS — 5,000
Stock Status: S  = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN, options and quantity.
1. Expansion tank size should be double the increase in volume due to thermal
expansion of heat transfer fluid.